
Tipo Posto Cod. Tipo Posto
Conseguimento 

Lingua
Posto Cognome Nome

Data 

Nascita

Prov. 

Nascita
Punteggio

Anno Ins. 

Grad.

Cod. 

Titolo 

Spec. 1

Conseg. 

Titolo 

Spec. 1

Scuola 

Acquis. 

Domanda

Modalita' 

di 

accesso

Supplenza 

fino a 

10gg

Abilitazione

COMUNE                        AN  1 VICARI                    FABIO             19/02/1967 PG 236 2017   CNIC86000E D  0

COMUNE                        AN  2 CHIAPELLO                 LORENA            27/04/1967 CN 178 2017   CNIC804006 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  3 VILLA                     SARA              06/06/1981 CN 164,5 2017   CNIC85000X G  0

COMUNE                        AN  4 FALLETTA                  VANESSA           17/09/1977 CL 163 2017   CNIC86000E O  0

COMUNE                        AN  5 DASIO                     CHIARA            24/07/1980 CN 157 2017   CNIC804006 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  6 MORREALE                  GIOVANNA          30/06/1972 PA 155 2017   CNIC847004 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  7 LOSANO                    FRANCA            21/03/1964 TO 143,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

COMUNE                        AN  8 RIBA                      BIANCAPAOLA       24/09/1984 CN 139,5 2017 J 0 CNIC804006 G X 0

COMUNE                        AN  9 PORRU                     SILVIA            01/06/1978 CN 139 2017   CNIC82800P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  10 FANTINO                   LAURA CATERINA    26/08/1979 MI 134 2017   CNIC85700P O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  11 BOTTASSO                  EMANUELA          19/11/1983 CN 128,5 2017 J 0 CNIC80800D G X 0

COMUNE                        AN  12 CERUTTI                   FEDERICA          03/07/1981 CN 127 2017   CNTF010005 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  13 ROSSELLI                  NORMA             14/05/1982 CN 121 2017   CNIC80300A O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  14 BRUNENGO                  GIORGIA           14/09/1983 IM 110 2017   CNIC85000X G  0

COMUNE                        AN  15 TARAVELLI                 SIMONA            12/07/1980 CN 107 2017   CNIC839005 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  16 GRAPPIOLO                 EMANUELA          19/07/1969 CN 105 2017 J 0 CNIC85700P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  17 ROTONDO                   FRANCESCA         06/09/1982 CH 104,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

COMUNE                        AN  18 DEMARIA                   TIZIANA           28/04/1976 CN 102 2017   CNPM010004 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  19 DAPERNO                   VALENTINA         16/11/1991 CN 99,5 2017   CNIC84800X G  0

COMUNE                        AN  20 BENNARDO                  ROSI              03/04/1977 PA 99 2017   CNIC85700P O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  21 VIALE                     NOEMI             21/04/1992 CN 99 2017 J 2 CNIC80800D G  0

COMUNE                        AN  22 VITTONE                   VALENTINA         30/11/1991 CN 99 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

COMUNE                        AN  23 CAMOGLIANO                MARTA             12/01/1992 CN 99 2017   CNIC85700P G  0

COMUNE                        AN  24 GIORDANA                  LORENZA           10/12/1989 CN 97,5 2017   CNIC80800D G  0

COMUNE                        AN  25 BASIGLIO                  MARIA             23/12/1991 CN 96 2017   CNIC80200E G  0

COMUNE                        AN  26 REYNAUDO                  STEFANIA          03/09/1992 CN 96 2017   CNIC834002 G  0

COMUNE                        AN  27 ROVEGLIA                  CLAUDIA           22/01/1966 CN 93,5 2017   CNIC84800X O  0

COMUNE                        AN  28 ASTESANO                  MICHELA           10/10/1979 CN 92 2017   CNIC82800P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  29 PICCO                     CHIARA            19/06/1987 CN 90 2017   CNIC80300A G X 0

COMUNE                        AN  30 CAVALLERA                 NADIA             15/05/1992 CN 88,5 2017   CNIC809009 G  0

COMUNE                        AN  31 MENARDI                   ANITA             22/09/1993 CN 85,5 2017   CNIC82800P G  0

COMUNE                        AN  32 ISOARDI                   MARTINA           22/06/1992 CN 84 2017   CNIC804006 G X 0

COMUNE                        AN  33 DELPIANO                  SILVIA            03/07/1982 CN 78 2017   CNIC85700P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  34 GIORDANO                  DANIELA           11/09/1980 CN 62 2017   CNIC86000E O  0

COMUNE                        AN  35 SANDRI                    FEDERICA          24/06/1982 CN 52 2017   CNIC85700P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  36 GIRARDO                   CLAUDIA           26/07/1983 CN 51 2017   CNIC82800P O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  37 SCIUTTO                   SARA              24/06/1983 CN 51 2017   CNIS01700C O  0

COMUNE                        AN  38 OLIVA                     LAURA             27/07/1982 CN 51 2017   CNTF010005 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  39 DALMASSO                  LUCIANA           11/02/1982 CN 49 2017   CNIC841005 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  40 SALERNO                   CLAUDIO           26/11/1975 CN 43 2017   CNIC82800P O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  41 ORSINI                    EMANUELA          27/05/1980 GE 42 2017   CNIC80800D O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  42 PEPE                      MICHELANGELA      05/02/1978 SA 39 2017   CNIC85700P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  43 BELTRITTI                 ANNA MARIA        18/07/1966 CN 38 2017   CNIC85700P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  44 BRONDELLO                 MARIANNA          21/11/1976 CN 37 2017   CNIS02400G O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  45 LISA                      ANGELA            15/12/1983 ME 37 2017   CNIC80800D O  0

COMUNE                        AN  46 ESPOSITO                  ILENIA            22/08/1972 CS 37 2017   CNIC84800X O  0

COMUNE                        AN  47 BROSEGHINI                CRISTINA          08/10/1963 CN 35,5 2017   CNIC84800X O  0

COMUNE                        AN  48 LUBELLO                   FRANCESCA         19/05/1982 CN 35 2017   CNIC84300R O  0

COMUNE                        AN  49 LUCIANO                   LILIANAANNAMARIA  30/08/1980 CN 35 2017   CNIC804006 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  50 ZAVAGNO                   ELISA             24/12/1975 GE 35 2017   CNIC839005 O  0
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COMUNE                        AN  51 SIMONDI                   MAURIZIA          29/07/1981 CN 34 2017   CNIC85700P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  52 FINA                      SELENA            07/12/1982 CN 33 2017   CNPM010004 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  53 GAVOTTO                   MANUELA           25/03/1983 CN 32 2017   CNIC82800P O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  54 DALMASSO                  ERIKA             19/03/1982 CN 32 2017   CNIC84300R O  0

COMUNE                        AN  55 BRUNO                     CRISTIANA         17/10/1969 CN 32 2017   CNPM010004 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  56 FOSSA                     ANNALISA          10/08/1983 CN 27 2017   CNIC82800P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  57 CARATTI                   SILVIA            18/01/1972 CN 27 2017   CNIS02400G O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  58 BERNARDI                  MAURA             03/08/1967 CN 26 2017   CNIC82800P O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  59 FALCO                     SIMONA MARIA TERES04/03/1980 CN 25 2017   CNIC839005 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  60 FAROPPA                   ALICE             26/04/1981 CN 24 2017   CNIC847004 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  61 ALIMANDI                  ROBERTA           19/01/1976 CN 23 2017   CNIC80800D O  0

COMUNE                        AN  62 MIELE                     GIUSEPPINA        10/07/1974 FG 23 2017   CNIC86000E O  0

COMUNE                        AN  63 CAMPANELLA                DANIELA           03/02/1966 RM 23 2017   CNIC80200E O  0

COMUNE                        AN  64 GIORDANO                  ELISA             04/04/1992 CN 22,5 2017   CNIC85700P G  0

COMUNE                        AN  65 MAZZETTO                  MARIA             17/08/1964 NA 21 2017   CNIC86100A O  0

COMUNE                        AN  66 SIRAGUSA                  MANUELA           29/01/1981 AT 21 2017   CNIC84800X O  0

COMUNE                        AN  67 DIMAURO                   MELINDA           01/06/1992 CN 20 2017   CNIC840009 G  0

COMUNE                        AN  68 GOZZARINO                 MARIA CRISTINA    26/02/1982 CN 20 2017   CNIC80800D O  0

COMUNE                        AN  69 FARINELLA                 CARMELA           13/11/1979 CN 19 2017   CNIC84500C O  0

COMUNE                        AN  70 MANNINO                   PIERA             29/06/1966 PA 19 2017   CNIC80800D A X 0

COMUNE                        AN  71 SCOTTO                    ANGELICA          24/08/1993 CN 18 2017   CNIC85700P G X 0

COMUNE                        AN  72 OLIVA                     ELISA             22/02/1982 CN 17 2017   CNIC81000D O  0

COMUNE                        AN  73 BERTAINA                  ALICE             05/10/1980 CN 17 2017   CNTF010005 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  74 BONARDO                   ELISA             13/11/1976 CN 17 2017   CNIS021004 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  75 REGHEZZA                  MANUELA           25/12/1972 CN 16,5 2017   CNIC84800X O  0

COMUNE                        AN  76 DEMARIA                   SARA              08/04/1981 CN 16 2017   CNPM010004 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  77 CORTESE                   CHIARA            18/06/1983 CN 15 2017   CNIC85700P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  78 GIROLDI                   STEFANIA          10/03/1975 CN 14 2017   CNIC82800P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  79 GIRARDO                   SILVIA            09/12/1982 CN 14 2017   CNIC82800P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  80 PEIRONE                   NADIA             15/09/1972 CN 14 2017   CNPM010004 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  81 MARINO                    UGO               01/04/1967 CN 13 2017   CNIC82800P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  82 CASTELLI                  LISA DILETTA      31/01/1983 CN 13 2017   CNPM010004 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  83 DUTTO                     IRENE             28/12/1967 CN 13 2017   CNIC86000E O  0

COMUNE                        AN  84 ZAVAGNO                   SONIA             07/07/1980 GE 13 2017   CNIC840009 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  85 SEGGIO                    ERMENEGILDO       04/08/1971 CL 12,5 2017   CNIC85200G O  0

COMUNE                        AN  86 NUCARO                    BOMBINA           18/10/1976 CN 12 2017   CNIC85700P O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  87 PRANDI                    ANNA              30/01/1974 CN 12 2017   CNIC847004 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  88 FISSORE                   PATRIZIA          05/07/1972 CN 12 2017   CNIC85200G O  0

COMUNE                        AN  89 ANTONACI                  GIULIANA          19/10/1975 LE 11,5 2017   CNIC84800X O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  90 FARNETANI                 EMANUELA          15/02/1980 CN 11 2017   CNIC86000E O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  91 COSENZA                   MANUELITA         01/10/1976 NA 11 2017   CNIC84800X O  0

COMUNE                        AN  92 FAMOSO                    ADELE             23/04/1975 CT 11 2017   CNIC84800X O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  93 SOTTILE                   ALESSIA           13/11/1971 AT 11 2017   CNIC840009 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  94 SCARAMUZZA                CHIARA            06/05/1976 CN 11 2017   CNIC809009 O X 0

COMUNE                        AN  95 FANTINI                   CRISTINA          16/09/1975 CN 11 2017   CNIC82800P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  96 ANGHILANTE                PEYRE             22/11/1983 CN 11 2017   CNIC82800P O  0

COMUNE                        AN  97 COLOMBERO                 CINZIA            02/03/1980 CN 11 2017   CNIC80800D O  0

COMUNE                        AN  98 TAMBURELLO                GIUSEPPE          31/05/1974 PA 11 2017   CNIS012009 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  99 INVERNELLI                ELENA             27/01/1975 CN 6 2017   CNIC840009 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  100 DANI                      EMANUELA          01/07/1981 IM 6 2017   CNIC840009 O  0

COMUNE                        AN  101 BONETTO                   GIULIA            15/12/1993 CN 90 2017   CNIC85700P G X 1

COMUNE                        AN  102 GARNERO                   STEFANIA          14/11/1993 CN 90 2017   CNIC82800P G  1

COMUNE                        AN  103 LERDA                     ELENA             09/02/1993 CN 90 2017   CNIC840009 G  1

COMUNE                        AN  104 POLITANO                  VERONICA          16/07/1993 CN 88 2017   CNIC841005 G  1

COMUNE                        AN  105 BORELLO                   GIULIA            11/03/1993 CN 87 2017   CNIC81000D G  1

COMUNE                        AN  106 AIME                      BEATRICE          09/03/1993 CN 87 2017   CNIC85700P G X 1



COMUNE                        AN  107 MORLINO                   MONICA            22/02/1992 CN 87 2017   CNIC80800D G  1

COMUNE                        AN  108 VERRA                     CRISTIANA         18/05/1992 CN 84 2017   CNIC804006 G  1

COMUNE                        AN  109 BONELLI                   MARTINA           30/08/1993 CN 93 2017   CNIC85000X G X 2

COMUNE                        AN  110 BERTAINA                  MORENA            29/01/1994 CN 84 2017   CNIC804006 G X 2

COMUNE                        AN  111 AGNESE                    LARA              19/06/1994 CN 76 2017   CNIC809009 G X 2

COMUNE                        AN  112 BONETTO                   MONICA            28/01/1993 CN 17 2017   CNIC82800P G X 2

COMUNE                        AN  113 ROSSO                     ELISA             04/02/1994 CN 90 2017   CNIC840009 G  3

COMUNE                        AN  114 GARINO                    ALICE             08/09/1994 CN 89 2017   CNIC840009 G  3

COMUNE                        AN  115 ARMANDO                   ANNA              14/08/1993 CN 89 2017   CNIC804006 G  3

COMUNE                        AN  116 GARINO                    SARA              10/06/1993 CN 86,5 2017   CNIC804006 G  3

COMUNE                        AN  117 GHIBAUDO                  SONIA             19/06/1994 CN 18 2017   CNIC84800X G  3

COMUNE                        AN  118 RACCA                     IRENE             25/05/1994 CN 10 2017   CNIC809009 G  3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 LOSANO                    FRANCA            21/03/1964 TO 143,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 RIBA                      BIANCAPAOLA       24/09/1984 CN 139,5 2017 J 0 CNIC804006 G X 0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 BOTTASSO                  EMANUELA          19/11/1983 CN 128,5 2017 J 0 CNIC80800D G X 0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 GRAPPIOLO                 EMANUELA          19/07/1969 CN 105 2017 J 0 CNIC85700P O  0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 ROTONDO                   FRANCESCA         06/09/1982 CH 104,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 VITTONE                   VALENTINA         30/11/1991 CN 99 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 VIALE                     NOEMI             21/04/1992 CN 99 2017 J 2 CNIC80800D G  0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 LOSANO                    FRANCA            21/03/1964 TO 143,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 RIBA                      BIANCAPAOLA       24/09/1984 CN 139,5 2017 J 0 CNIC804006 G X 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 BOTTASSO                  EMANUELA          19/11/1983 CN 128,5 2017 J 0 CNIC80800D G X 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 GRAPPIOLO                 EMANUELA          19/07/1969 CN 105 2017 J 0 CNIC85700P O  0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 ROTONDO                   FRANCESCA         06/09/1982 CH 104,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 VITTONE                   VALENTINA         30/11/1991 CN 99 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 VIALE                     NOEMI             21/04/1992 CN 99 2017 J 2 CNIC80800D G  0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 LOSANO                    FRANCA            21/03/1964 TO 143,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 RIBA                      BIANCAPAOLA       24/09/1984 CN 139,5 2017 J 0 CNIC804006 G X 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 BOTTASSO                  EMANUELA          19/11/1983 CN 128,5 2017 J 0 CNIC80800D G X 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 GRAPPIOLO                 EMANUELA          19/07/1969 CN 105 2017 J 0 CNIC85700P O  0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 ROTONDO                   FRANCESCA         06/09/1982 CH 104,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 VITTONE                   VALENTINA         30/11/1991 CN 99 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 VIALE                     NOEMI             21/04/1992 CN 99 2017 J 2 CNIC80800D G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 1 VICARI                    FABIO             19/02/1967 PG 236 2017   CNIC86000E D  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 2 VILLA                     SARA              06/06/1981 CN 164,5 2017   CNIC85000X G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 3 LOSANO                    FRANCA            21/03/1964 TO 143,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 4 RIBA                      BIANCAPAOLA       24/09/1984 CN 139,5 2017 J 0 CNIC804006 G X 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 5 BOTTASSO                  EMANUELA          19/11/1983 CN 128,5 2017 J 0 CNIC80800D G X 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 6 BRUNENGO                  GIORGIA           14/09/1983 IM 110 2017   CNIC85000X G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 7 ROTONDO                   FRANCESCA         06/09/1982 CH 104,5 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 8 DEMARIA                   TIZIANA           28/04/1976 CN 102 2017   CNPM010004 O  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 9 VITTONE                   VALENTINA         30/11/1991 CN 99 2017 J 0 CNIC86000E G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 10 CAMOGLIANO                MARTA             12/01/1992 CN 99 2017   CNIC85700P G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 11 GIORDANA                  LORENZA           10/12/1989 CN 97,5 2017   CNIC80800D G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 12 BASIGLIO                  MARIA             23/12/1991 CN 96 2017   CNIC80200E G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 13 REYNAUDO                  STEFANIA          03/09/1992 CN 96 2017   CNIC834002 G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 14 PICCO                     CHIARA            19/06/1987 CN 90 2017   CNIC80300A G X 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 15 CAVALLERA                 NADIA             15/05/1992 CN 88,5 2017   CNIC809009 G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 16 MENARDI                   ANITA             22/09/1993 CN 85,5 2017   CNIC82800P G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 17 ISOARDI                   MARTINA           22/06/1992 CN 84 2017   CNIC804006 G X 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 18 SALERNO                   CLAUDIO           26/11/1975 CN 43 2017   CNIC82800P O X 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 19 GIORDANO                  ELISA             04/04/1992 CN 22,5 2017   CNIC85700P G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 20 DIMAURO                   MELINDA           01/06/1992 CN 20 2017   CNIC840009 G  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL B 21 ROVEGLIA                  CLAUDIA           22/01/1966 CN 93,5 2017   CNIC84800X O  0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL B 22 FINA                      SELENA            07/12/1982 CN 33 2017   CNPM010004 O X 0

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 23 BONETTO                   GIULIA            15/12/1993 CN 90 2017   CNIC85700P G X 1



LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 24 GARNERO                   STEFANIA          14/11/1993 CN 90 2017   CNIC82800P G  1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 25 LERDA                     ELENA             09/02/1993 CN 90 2017   CNIC840009 G  1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 26 POLITANO                  VERONICA          16/07/1993 CN 88 2017   CNIC841005 G  1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 27 BORELLO                   GIULIA            11/03/1993 CN 87 2017   CNIC81000D G  1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 28 AIME                      BEATRICE          09/03/1993 CN 87 2017   CNIC85700P G X 1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 29 MORLINO                   MONICA            22/02/1992 CN 87 2017   CNIC80800D G  1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 30 VERRA                     CRISTIANA         18/05/1992 CN 84 2017   CNIC804006 G  1

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 31 BONELLI                   MARTINA           30/08/1993 CN 93 2017   CNIC85000X G X 2

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 32 BERTAINA                  MORENA            29/01/1994 CN 84 2017   CNIC804006 G X 2

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 33 AGNESE                    LARA              19/06/1994 CN 76 2017   CNIC809009 G X 2

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 34 BONETTO                   MONICA            28/01/1993 CN 17 2017   CNIC82800P G X 2

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 35 ROSSO                     ELISA             04/02/1994 CN 90 2017   CNIC840009 G  3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 36 GARINO                    ALICE             08/09/1994 CN 89 2017   CNIC840009 G  3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 37 ARMANDO                   ANNA              14/08/1993 CN 89 2017   CNIC804006 G  3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 38 GARINO                    SARA              10/06/1993 CN 86,5 2017   CNIC804006 G  3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 39 GHIBAUDO                  SONIA             19/06/1994 CN 18 2017   CNIC84800X G  3

LINGUA INGLESE                IL A 40 RACCA                     IRENE             25/05/1994 CN 10 2017   CNIC809009 G  3


